On the West  :.Open to sky 

Connectivity Within 220 m from T.R.G.R Khemka High School 
Within 500 m from Liluah Rly Station 
Within 1.8 km from Liluah Station Bus Stop 
Within 1.9 km from Eastern Railway Hospital 
Within 900 m from Liluah Police Station 

Auction Price Rs. 29,98,000/- (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakhs Ninety Eight 
Thousand only) 

LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY WITH DETAILED VIEWS: